PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3996512

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAO WANG	03/18/2016
ZHENQING ZHAO	03/18/2016
KAILU	03/18/2016
ZENG LI	03/18/2016
JIANHONG ZENG	05/16/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA ELECTRONICS (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD	
Street Address: 1F&7F&8F, BUILDING 1, NO.1675 HUADONG ROAD, PUDONG		
City:	SHANGHAI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	201209	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15230670

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)779-9928

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: yamwlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN

Address Line 1: C/O EATON & VAN WINKLE

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	152464CN01-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	08/08/2016

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 039610 FRAME: 0323

503949856

source=Assignment#page1.tif
source=Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 039610 FRAME: 0324

ASSIGNMENT

		usideration of the premises and y acknowledged, the undersign		valuable considerat	on in hand paid, the receipt an	d sufficiency of
	1)	Tao WANG	4)	Zeng LI	7	
	2)	Zhenqing ZHAO	5).	Jianhong ZENG	•	
	3)	Kai LU	6)		9)	
who has i	nade	a certain new and useful inver	stion, hereby sells	s, assigns and transf	ers unto	
<u>Delta F</u>	lect	ronies (Shanghai) CO., I	210			
, having	ı plac	e of business at 1F&7F&81	. Building 1.	No.1675 Huad	ong Road, Pudong, Shar	ighai 201209,
P.R.C	hina					
as defined	l in 3:	U.S.C. 100 in the invention e	ntitled:	· 755 Tr	de and interest for the United St	ates of America
		ACKAGE MODULE OF		POWER CHIP:	S AND METHOD	
OF MA	NU	FACTURING POWER	CHIP UNIT	3 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	Control of the Contro	
(a) i	or wl Jnite	nich an application for United S d States Patent Application No.	States Letters Pate	nt was filed on	; or	d identified by
(b) i	or w	nich an application for United S	States Letters Pate	nt was executed on		
all United continuati Property I	Stat ons-i o the	es Letters Patent which may be nepart thereof, and the right t	e granted therefor to all benefits un est as ASSIGNEE	e and any and all e der the Internation , its successors, ass	ner of Patents and Trademarks in xtensions, divisions, reissues, call Convention for the Protection igns and legal representatives; I said ASSIGNEE;	ontinuations, or on of Industrial
applicatio ASSIGNI applicatio ASSIGNI	n for IE, it ns fo IE, it	and obtaining original, division s successors, assigns and legal r patent based thereon, growi	nal, reissued or ex representatives, a ng out of or rela	tended Letters Pater and without further a ted to the said invo	to render all necessary assists at of the United States, upon re- remuneration, in and to any im- partion; and to execute any pap ASSIGNEE's full protection ar	quest of the said provements, and pers by the said
SIGNED	on th	e date indicated aside my signa	ture:			
I) Name, 7	Γao V	Par Wang	China and the state of the stat	Date:	2016. 3.18	¥.
A commence of the state of the		enging ZHAO	The state of the s		2016.3.18	•
Name: 2	146	ing ZHAO		Date:		
3)	ŀ	aj Lu			2016.3.18	
Name: I		P.4	**************************************	Date:		•
4)	2	eny Li	dakkan dindokan direngan diren		2016, 13,18	ŧ

PATENT REEL: 039610 FRAME: 0325

Name:	Zeng IJ	.
5)	124.00	100g
Name	Janhone ZEV	

Date: 8/16/2016

PATENT REEL: 039610 FRAME: 0326

RECORDED: 08/08/2016